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Wednesdays at 11am

Spark Space:
Print a photo 

form your 
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6-12 years:
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LEGOS and 

More

Adults:
Law Talk

Teens:
Teen LEGO 

Night

Homeschool:
WWII
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Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will 
close early at 6:00 p.m. on Wednesday, November 27 and will be 
closed on Thursday, November 28 and Friday, November 29 for 
Thanksgiving.

LIBRARIAN’S NOTE
The Book Discussion selection (on display 
during November 2024) is The Berry 
Pickers by Amanda Peters.

Movie Review Crew (Virtual)
November 13 at 2:00 p.m. -  Penny Serenade (1941) and Eternal 
Sunshine of the Spotless Mind (2004).



NOVEMBER 2024
EVENTS AT WOODRUFF LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Tuesdays in November
1:00pm
Bingo Bash

Wednesday, November 6
1:00pm
Woodruff Readers Book 
Discussion

This month we will discuss 
Mrs. March by Virginia 
Feito. All adult patrons are 
invited to join us for a lively 
discussion..

Monday, November 11
6:00pm
Law Talk: Paternity, Custody 
and Child Suppport

Wednesday, November 13 
2:00pm
Virtual Movie Review Crew

Call 864-476-8770 for login 
info.

Wednesdays in November
4:00pm
Pilates

Thursday, November 7
4:00pm
Teen LEGO Night

Build and create a 
masterpiece out of LEGOs. 
For teens ages 12-18 or in 
grades 7-12.

Thursday, November 14
4:00pm
Teens Make: Pumpkin Spice 
Playdough

Learn the recipe for 
homemade playdough that 
smells like your favorite fall 
scent. For teens ages 12-18 
or in grades 7-12.

Thursday, November 21
4:00pm
Teen Taste Test: Pumpkin 
Edition

Try a variety of pumpkin-
flavored foods and vote for 
your favorite. For ages 12-18 
or in grades 7-12.

Monday,November 4
2:00pm
Homeschool: Upcountry 
History Museum

Examine artifacts from 
World War II to learn more 
about life on the home 
front with staff from the 
Upcountry History Museum. 
This activity is most suitable 
for the 6-12 age group. 
Space is available to the 
first 25 participants. Please 
register in advance starting 
Monday, October 21.

Tuesday, November 5
4:00pm
Mini Makers: Optical Illusion 
Art

Learn step-by-step how to 
create optical illusions on 
standard graph paper.

Monday, November 18
4:00pm
Family LEGOs and More

Tuesday, November 26
4:00pm
Mini Makers: Guess the Oreo

Kids

Homeschool

Woodruff Spark Space

Basic Sewing Instruction, Cricut, Photos from Cellphones, Buttons, Stickers, Heat Press items - Come utilize 
the equipment. It’s HERE! Give us a call at 864-476-8770 for more information. 


